



ZX034360

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	3800	REMARKS	
1	14M7196	Nut	3		X	M3	
2	14M7296	Flange Nut	2		X	M10	
3	14M7298	Flange Nut	22		X	M8	
4	19M7784	Screw	4		X	M10 X 20	
5	19M7804	Screw	8		X	M10 X 40	
6	19M7864	Screw	2		X	M8 X 12	
7	19M7865	Screw	2		X	M8 X 16	
8	19M7866	Screw	16		X	M8 X 20	
9	21M7284	Screw	3		X	M3 X 16	
10	AZ57962	Bracket	1		X		
11	AZ57962	Bracket	2		X		
12	Frame	1		X	(SUB FOR AZ56894, AZ61627, AZ63271)	
13	AZ61517	Partition	1	_____ 203096	X	(SUB AZ63281) (SUB FOR AZ59197)	
13	AZ63281	Partition	1	203097- _____	X	(SUB AZ64354)	
14	L79337	Grommet	2		X		
15	L151470	Bushing	8		X		
16	L151471	Grommet	8		X		